BUDGET WORK SESSIONS

DATE TIME LOCATION

Thursday, March 12, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Conference Room 1, Talbot County Government
Office Building, 215 Bay Street, Easton

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Conference Room 1, Talbot County Government
Office Building, 215 Bay Street, Easton

Thursday, March 19, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Conference Room 1, Talbot County Government
Office Building, 215 Bay Street, Easton

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Bradley Meeting Room, Courthouse, 11 North
Washington Street, Easton

Thursday, March 26, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Conference Room 1, Talbot County Government
Office Building, 215 Bay Street, Easton

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Conference Room 1, Talbot County Government
Office Building, 215 Bay Street, Easton

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Conference Room 1, Talbot County Government
Office Building, 215 Bay Street, Easton

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Conference Room 1, Talbot County Government
Office Building, 215 Bay Street, Easton

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 4:00 p.m. | Conference Room 1, Talbot County Government
Office Building, 215 Bay Street, Easton

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 — FY21 6:00 p.m. | Bradley Meeting Room, Courthouse, 11 North

Budget introduction Washington Street, Easton

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 — FY21 2:00 p.m. Bradley Meeting Room, Courthouse, 11

Budget public hearings North Washington Street, Easton
7:00 p.m. Easton High School Cafeteria, 723
Mecklenburg Avenue, Easton

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 3:00 p.m. | Bradley Meeting Room, Courthouse, 11 North
Washington Street, Easton

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 — FY21 6:00 p.m. | Bradley Meeting Room, Courthouse, 11 North

Budget enactment

Washington Street, Easton

The purpose of the work sessions is to prepare the FY2021 budget for Talbot County with the County

Manager and the County Finance Director. The public is invited to attend. The Council reserves the right

to decide whether to take public comment at the work session.

Part of the meeting may be in closed session. The Council may elect to close the meeting in accordance

with the Open Meetings Act, including, without limitation, to discuss personnel matters, receive legal

advice, or consider the acquisition of property for a public purpose, as set forth on the statement for

closing the meeting.

Please check the County’s website for the most up-to-date schedule:
http://www.talbotcountymd.qov/uploads/File/council/Agenda.pdf
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